Multicone
Four types of mounting Multicone luminaires will help
to implement the most sophisticated arrangement of
every room.
Multicone
Round / Oval C
Multicone
Square / Rectangular C

Multicone Square/Rectangular C
DIRECT
Type Code
Driver
ON/OFF
DALI
f
1
2
LED color
830
840
g
2
3
Cechy | Features | Eigenschaften
LED 3000K
4000K CRI>80 SDCM ≤ 3 50000h
L80 B10 IP20 ON/OFF
DALI
220 - 240V
50-60HZ Colours:
Front color
Position in the catalog number: j
j
PL EN
Light source: PCB LED, 3000K / 4000K,
CRI> 80, MacAdam ≤ 3, 50000h L80B10.
Luminaire power: low output (LO),
high efficiency (HE), medium output (MO),
high output (HO).
Źródło światła: PCB LED, 3000K / 4000K,
CRI> 80, MacAdam ≤ 3, 50000h L80B10.
Moc oprawy: low output (LO),
high efficiency (HE), medium output (MO),
high output (HO).
Optic: lens 60°.Optyka: soczewka 60°.
DE
Lichtquelle: PCB LED, 3000K / 4000K,
CRI> 80, MacAdam ≤ 3, 50000h L80B10.
Leuchtenleistung: low output (LO),
high efficiency (HE), medium output (MO),
high output (HO).
Light distribution: direct.
Housing: powder coated steel.
Rozsył światła: bezpośredni.
Obudowa: stal malowana proszkowo.
Lichtverteilung: Direkt.
Gehäuse: Stahl pulverbeschichtet.
Mounting: ceiling built-on. Montaż: nabudowany. Installation: angebaut.
Optik: Linse 60°.
Luminaire flux *
Body color
Position in the catalog number: k
k
IP protection: IP20
Control:  ON / OFF or DALI.
Stopień ochrony: IP20
Sterowanie: ON/OFF lub DALI.
Schutzart : IP20
Steuerung:  EIN-AUS oder DALI.
98192
47
51
192
192
51
47
51
47
192 145
51
47 145

Multicone Square/Rectangular F
DIRECT
Type Code
Driver
ON/OFF
DALI
f
1
2
LED color
830
840
g
2
3
Cechy | Features | Eigenschaften
LED 3000K
4000K CRI>80 SDCM ≤ 3 50000h
L80 B10 IP20 ON/OFF
DALI
220 - 240V
50-60HZ Colours:
PL EN
Mounting: recessed with a frame.
Light source: PCB LED, 3000K / 4000K,
CRI> 80, MacAdam ≤ 3, 50000h L80B10.
Luminaire power: low output (LO),
high efficiency (HE), medium output (MO),
high output (HO).
Montaż: wbudowany z ramką.
Źródło światła: PCB LED, 3000K / 4000K,
CRI> 80, MacAdam ≤ 3, 50000h L80B10.
Moc oprawy: low output (LO),
high efficiency (HE), medium output (MO),
high output (HO).
Optic: lens 60°.Optyka: soczewka 60°.
DE
Installation: Eingebaut mit Rahmen.
Lichtquelle: PCB LED, 3000K / 4000K,
CRI> 80, MacAdam ≤ 3, 50000h L80B10.
Leuchtenleistung: low output (LO),
high efficiency (HE), medium output (MO),
high output (HO).
Light distribution: direct.
Housing: powder coated steel.
Rozsył światła: bezpośredni. Lichtverteilung: Direkt.
Gehäuse: Stahl pulverbeschichtet.
Luminaire flux *
Optik: Linse 60°.
IP protection: IP20
Control:  ON / OFF or DALI.
Stopień ochrony: IP20
Sterowanie: ON/OFF lub DALI.
Schutzart : IP20
Steuerung:  EIN-AUS oder DALI.
188 94
47
31
141
47 188
31
lens 60°